
  Developing the Role of the Senior Mental Health Lead  

Cohort 8, Starting 4th July 2023

You will have been informed of the coaching circle you are in (e.g. 8APRIM). Find your circle on the left, then read across to find your coaches's information and the times of the sessions. Questions? Email happytohelp@creativeeducation.co.uk

Circle Coach Coach Email

Zoom Link 

Right click on the link, then 

'Copy Date 1 Time 1 Date 2 Time 2 Date 3 Time 3 Date 4 Time 4 Date 5 Time 5 Date 6 Time 6

8APRIM Cate Harvey cateharvey1965@gmail.com Cate Harvey Zoom Room Tuesday 19th September 10am Tuesday 14th November 10am Tuesday 12th December 10am Tuesday 23rd January 10am Tuesday 12th March 10am Tuesday 23rd April 10am

8BPRIM Mary Cullen maryedconsult@gmail.com Mary Cullen Zoom Room Thursday 21st September 11am Thursday 16th November 11am Thursday 14th December 11am Thursday 25th January 11am Thursday 14th March 11am Thursday 25th April 11am

8CPRIM Lynette Harte lynharte0@gmail.com Lynette Harte Zoom Room Monday 18th September 1.30pm Monday 13th November 1.30pm Monday 11th December 1.30pm Monday 22nd January 1.30pm Monday 11th March 1.30pm Monday 22nd April 1.30pm

8DPRIM Sue Webb suewebb@lotuseducation.co.uk Sue Webb Zoom Room Wednesday 13th September 1.30pm Wednesday 8th November 1.30pm Wednesday 6th December 1.30pm Wednesday 24th January 1.30pm Wednesday 13th March 1.30pm Wednesday 17th April 1.30pm

8EPRIM Jane McNiven janemcniven71@gmail.com Jane McNiven Zoom Room Tuesday 19th September 4pm Tuesday 14th November 4pm Tuesday 5th December 4pm Tuesday 16th January 4pm Tuesday 12th March 4pm Tuesday 23rd April 4pm

8ASEC Gemma Fieldsend gemmafieldsend@icloud.com Gemma Fieldsend Zoom Room Thursday 14th September 10am Thursday 16th November 10am Thursday 7th December 10am Thursday 18th January 10am Thursday 7th March 10am Thursday 25th April 10am
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